

Ref

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Estimate</u>	<u>Bid</u>
WAS-T072-0.94 Replacement Structure					
1	48" X 21' X 14" 34° LF Skew Bridge Beams, In Place	6	EACH	\$ 4,131.50	\$ 3,604.50
			TOTAL	\$ 24,789.00	\$ 21,627.00
2	T-bolts	5	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 110.00
			TOTAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 550.00
3	Guard Rail Bolts	24	EACH	\$ 5.00	\$ 67.00
			TOTAL	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,608.00
4	Guard Rail Posts	6	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 274.00
			TOTAL	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,644.00
5	5" X 12" X ¾" Bearing Pads	14	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 62.00
			TOTAL	\$ 280.00	\$ 868.00
6	Drip Edge	50	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.50
			TOTAL	\$ 250.00	\$ 325.00
7	Drip Strip	6	EACH	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
			TOTAL	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
DEE-T116-0.40 Replacement Structure					
8	48" X 26'6 X 14" Bridge Beams, In Place	6	EACH	\$ 5,092.67	\$ 4,619.00
			TOTAL	\$ 30,556.02	\$ 27,714.00
9	T-bolts	5	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 110.00
			TOTAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 550.00
10	Guard Rail Bolts	32	EACH	\$ 5.00	\$ 67.00
			TOTAL	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,144.00
11	Guard Rail Posts	8	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 274.00
			TOTAL	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,192.00
12	5" X 12" X ¾" Bearing Pads	14	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 62.00
			TOTAL	\$ 280.00	\$ 868.00
13	Drip Edge	60	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6.50
			TOTAL	\$ 300.00	\$ 390.00
14	Drip Strip	8	EACH	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
			TOTAL	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
15	Precast Foundation Blocks	1	LS	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00
			TOTAL	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 84,875.02	\$ 87,020.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID IN WORDS